
Firm Representative(s) Firm Name Contractor E-mail Address Phone Number

Eric Franklin United Pacific Prime Eric@unitedpac.com (562) 691-4600

Juan Coronado Stay Green Inc. Prime Jcoronado@staygreen.com 8189671946

Brandon Williamson; Gulliver Erickson Mariposa Tree Management Inc. Prime brandon.williamson@mariposa-ca.com 626-327-4041

Johnathan Golden West Arbor Services Prime Johnathan@goldenwestarborservices.com 9096238226

Victor Gonzalez; John Pineda West Coast Arborists, Inc. Prime vgonzalez@wcainc.com (714) 991-1900

Miguel Lopez Trees N Scapes Unlimited Prime Miguel@tnsunlimited.com 8184382207

Vartan Assoyan; Sean Lopez Center For Contract Compliance Prime vartana@socalccc.org 6262284466

Henry Sandoval Tiger Tree Services Prime tigertreeservicesinc@gmail.com 626 361 8691

Victoria Santiago INTERNATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL CORP. Prime victoria@iectrees.com (818) 892-9341

GEORGE ALBANEZ Parkwood Prime galbanez@parkwoodlandscape.com 8055707334


